
 
 
 
 

CYCLE 3 ASSESSMENTS: YEAR 8 

CORE SUBJECTS (to be sat in the exam hall/classrooms) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NON-CORE SUBJECTS (to be sat in classrooms) 

 

 

Week 8 Monday 12 June Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 14 June Thursday 15 June Friday 16 June 

Subject     RS 

Week 9 Monday 19 June Tuesday 20 June Wednesday 21 June Thursday 22 June Friday 23June 

Subject History Maths Paper 1 Geography Maths Paper 2  

Week 10 Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June 

Subject Science 

English Paper 1 

French 

English Paper 2 

   

Week 8 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 

IT 
Thu 22 June 

Lesson 3 

Thu 22 June 

Lesson 2 

Fri 23 June 

Lesson 5 

Thu 22 June 

Lesson 2 

Fri 23 June 

Lesson 1 

Mon 19 June 

Lesson 6 

Wed 21 June 

Lesson 4 

Music 
Tue 20 June 

Lesson 2 

Mon 19 June 

Lesson 3 

Thu 22 June 

Lesson 2 

Fri 23 June 

Lesson 1 

Fri 23 June 

Lesson 5 

Wed 21 June 

Lesson 4 

Mon 19 June 

Lesson 6 

Performing Arts 
Tue 20 June 

Lesson 2 

Mon 19 June 

Lesson 6 

Mon 19 June 

Lesson 4 

Mon 19 June 

Lesson 6 

Wed 21 June 

Lesson 4 

Thu 22 June 

Lesson 3 

Tue 20 June 

Lesson 2 

DT 
Mon 19 June 

Lesson 6 

Fri 23 June 

Lesson 1 

Mon 19 June 

Lesson 3 

Thu 22 June 

Lesson 3 

Tue 20 June 

Lesson 2 

Thu 22 June 

Lesson 2 

Fri 23 June 

Lesson 5 

Art 
Fri 23 June 

Lesson 1 

Wed 21 June 

Lesson 4 

Tue 20 June 

Lesson 2 

Tue 20 June 

Lesson 2 

Mon 19 June 9 

Lesson 6 

Fri 23 June 

Lesson 5 

Thu 22 June 

Lesson 2 


